
Name and surname of the 

Insurance Agent

Telephone 

number
Electronic mail address

Member State in which the Insurance 

Agent has as right to perform the 

insurance distribution based on the 

principle of freedom of establishment 

or freedom to provide services 

A right to receive insurance 

premiums in accordance with 

the concluded insurance 

agreement                    

(YES/NO)

Ainārs Vītiņš 26426426 ievulici@inbox.lv Latvia YES

Alla Lobova 28398800 allabta@inbox.lv Latvia YES

Andris Tīģeris 26533649 andris@autex.lv Latvia YES

Arnis Freibergs 29107496 freibergsarnis@inbox.lv Latvia NO

Biruta Rozentāle 29222476 birutarozentale@autex.lv Latvia NO

Biruta Sorokina 29469443 sorokinabiruta@inbox.lv Latvia NO

Evgenia Atroshchenko 28391155 jevgenija.a@inbox.lv Latvia YES

Evgeny Valuev 26396916 vmarta53@inbox.lv Latvia YES

Evita Hoiere 26118120 evitahoiere@inbox.lv Latvia NO

Ēriks Skujiņš 29194721 eriksskujins@inbox.lv Latvia YES

Gunita Krastiņa 26404201 gunita.bta@inbox.lv Latvia NO

Guntars Dalbiņš 26533848 guntars.dalbins@inbox.lv Latvia YES

Gvido Duncis 20200980 Gvido.duncis@yahoo.com Latvia NO

Ieva Leišavniece 29450940 Ieva.Leisavniece@yandex.com Latvia NO

Ieva Šneidere 20010677 Ieva_sneidere@inbox.lv Latvia NO

Ināra Karole 29580279 Inara.karole@bta.lv Latvia YES

Inese Andersone 29157907 Inese.andersone77@gmail.com Latvia NO

Inese Lipska 26144113 ineselipska@inbox.lv Latvia YES

Inna Bodrenkova 22074713 innabodrenkova@inbox.lv Latvia NO

Irina Mackeviča    29157972       irinamackevicha@inbox.lv   Latvia YES

Irina Protasa 25954433 Irina.pr@inbox.lv Latvia YES

Ivars Ikaunieks 29443348 ivarins65@inbox.lv Latvia YES

Iveta Putniņa 26354266 Iveta.putnina@inbox.lv Latvia NO

Iveta Trēziņa 29656671 iveta.trezina@inbox.lv Latvia YES

Jānis Ūzuliņš 27874442 Janis.uzulins@gmail.com Latvia NO

Kristaps Baķis 26332832 kristapsbakis1990@gmail.com Latvia NO

Kristīne Meikšāne 26415114 kristinemeiksane@inbox.lv Latvia NO

Kristīne Sveile 29108949 kristine.bta@gmail.com Latvia YES

Lija Krūkliņa 26538532 lijavalka@inbox.lv Latvia YES

Ludmila Gorlova 29526557 ludmilagorlova@inbox.lv Latvia YES

Māra Mihailova 26525994 maara169@inbox.lv Latvia YES

Māris Dokāns 29198539 maris.dokans@inbox.lv Latvia YES

Natalija Kazakova 29286553 Najaka7@inbox.lv Latvia YES

Rolands Kristutis 27810885 rolands.kristutis@gmail.com Latvia NO

Romāns Kotovs 29652523 romans.kotovs@rebus-ar.com Latvia NO

Sarmīte Kaģe 28673555 sarmitekage@inbox.lv Latvia NO

Sigita Sproģe 28837502 Sigita.gegere@gmail.com Latvia NO

Silvija Ozoliņa 29405396 silvijao@inbox.lv Latvia NO

Una Pilvere 26123874 una.pilvere@gmail.com Latvia NO

Zoja Roždestvenska 29106112 zosin@inbox.lv Latvia NO

Žanna Lukša 26458965 kolibri5@inbox.lv Latvia YES
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